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Online	surveys

LISS	DTP	Studentship	Application	Form	2024	Entry	-
Open	Competition	1+3

Showing	0	of	0	responses
Showing	all	responses
Showing	all	questions

1 Your	surname/family	name

No	responses

2 Your	first	name(s)

No	responses

3 Email	address

No	responses

4 Student	ID	number	(if	you	are	an	existing	student	at	one	of	our	partner	institutions	or	have	been
allocated	a	number	as	a	result	of	an	admissions	application).

No	responses

5 Please	select	your	chosen	institution	for	your	PhD

King's	College	London

Queen	Mary	University	of	

London

Imperial	College	London

0

0

0

6 Department	/	division	to	which	you	are	applying	for	your	PhD	(eg.	Department	of	Geography,
School	of	Economics	&	Finance	etc.)

No	responses
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7 Please	state	the	institution	and	the	title	of	the	Masters	degree	programme	for	which	you	are
applying.	(Please	copy	this	directly	from	the	programme	website	to	ensure	accuracy).

No	responses

8 First	supervisor	-	surname

No	responses

8.a First	supervisor	-	first	name

No	responses

8.b First	supervisor	-	email	address

No	responses

9 Second	supervisor	-	surname

No	responses

9.a Second	supervisor	-	first	name

No	responses

9.b Second	supervisor	-	email	address

No	responses

10 Please	tell	us	about	the	status	of	your	application	for	admission	to	a	LISS	DTP	institution.

I	have	applied	and	been	

accepted

I	have	applied	and	am	awaiting	

an	admissions	decision

0

0

10.a Name	of	your	referee.

No	responses
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11 How	will	you	be	studying?

Full-time

Part-time

0

0

12 Are	you	applying	for	a	studentship	as	a	UK	Home	student	or	as	an	International	(including	EU)?

I	am	a	Home	student	as	defined	

in	Annex	One	of	the	UKRI	

Guidance	October	2020

I	am	an	International	student	

as	defined	in	Annex	One	of	the	

UKRI	Guidance	October	2020

0

0

13 Research	Project	Title

No	responses

14 Research	Project	Summary	suitable	for	a	general	audience.

No	responses

15 Research	Project	Proposal

No	responses

16 Please	use	this	space	for	citiations	and	bibliographic	references	associated	with	your	research
proposal.

No	responses

17 Academic	qualification	1

No	responses

18 Academic	qualification	2
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No	responses

19 Academic	qualification	3

No	responses

20 Academic	qualification	4

No	responses

21 Academic	or	professional	award,	prize	or	achievement,	with	dates.

No	responses

22 Job	title,	organisation,	start	and	finish	dates	(month	and	year),	description	of	the	role	in	up	to	three
sentences.

No	responses

23 Job	title,	organisation,	start	and	finish	dates	(month	and	year),	description	of	the	role	in	up	to	three
sentences.

No	responses

24 Job	title,	organisation,	start	and	finish	dates	(month	and	year),	description	of	the	role	in	up	to	three
sentences.

No	responses

25 Job	title,	organisation,	start	and	finish	dates	(month	and	year),	description	of	the	role	in	up	to	three
sentences.

No	responses

26 Please	describe:	Your	reasons	for	applying;	how	the	studentship	relates	to	your	career	goals;	how
your	previous	study	and/or	experience	has	prepared	you;	why	you	deserve	a	studentship.

No	responses

27 If	you	have	previously	received	Research	Council	funding,	or	have	already	had	a	period	of
postgraduate	training,	please	explain	what	this	was	and	why	you	wish	to	engage	in	further
postgraduate	study.	If	you	already	hold	a	postgraduate	qualification,	please	explain	why	you	are
applying	for	a	LISS	DTP	1+3	studentship	rather	than	a	+3	studentship.
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No	responses

28 LISS	DTP	Research	Area	(1-6):	Please	choose	the	Research	Area	with	which	your	research	is	most
closely	associated.	You	can	find	full	Research	Area	descriptions	on	the	LISS	DTP	website	here:
https://liss-dtp.ac.uk/research-areas/

1.	Global	Health	Innovation

2.	Business	Analytics,	

Management,	and	Applied	

Economics

3.	Language,	Culture,	and	

Education

4.	Environment	and	

Sustainability

5.	Global	Order	and	Security

6.	Public	Policy	and	

Governance

0

0

0

0

0

0

29 ESRC	Discipline	Classification	which	best	describes	your	research.	You	can	see	full	details	here:
https://www.ukri.org/about-us/esrc/what-is-social-science/social-science-disciplines/
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Demography

Area	and	development	studies

Economics

Economic	and	social	history

Education

Environmental	planning

Human	geography

Linguistics

Management	&	business	studies

Politics	and	international	

studies

Psychology

Science	and	technology	studies

Social	anthropology

Social	policy

Social	work

Social	statistics,	methods,	

and	computing

Socio	legal	studies

Sociology

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

30 Do	you	already	hold	a	Masters	degree	or	have	equivalent	professional	experience/qualifications
that	has	entailed	learning/using	qualitative	methods,	quantitative	methods	or	social	theory
perspectives?	To	better	understand	what	is	meant	by	this,	see	this	webpage	-	https://liss-
dtp.ac.uk/applying-to-liss/core-training-requirements/	Please	note:	we	do	not	require	or	expect
candidates	for	1+3	awards	to	have	such	prior	knowledge/experience	or	an	existing	Masters
degree.

Yes

No

0

0

30.a If	yes,	please	provide	details	of	all	the	social	theory	perspectives	training	that	you	received	during
this	degree	or	through	work	experience	in	the	box	below.	Please	provide	module	names/topics
covered/number	of	course	hours	in	the	case	of	formal	training.	Please	answer	'none'	in	this	field	if
you	do	not	have	this	kind	of	training/experience.

No	responses
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30.b If	yes,	please	provide	details	of	all	the	qualitative	methods	training	that	you	received	during	this
degree	or	through	work	experience	in	the	box	below.	Please	provide	module	names/topics
covered/number	of	course	hours	in	the	case	of	formal	training.	Please	answer	'none'	in	this	field	if
you	do	not	have	this	kind	of	training/experience.

No	responses

30.c If	yes,	please	provide	details	of	all	the	quantitative	research	methods	training	that	you	received
during	this	degree	or	through	work	experience	in	the	box	below.	Please	provide	module
names/topics	covered/number	of	course	hours	in	the	case	of	formal	training.	Please	answer	'none'
in	this	field	if	you	do	not	have	this	kind	of	training/experience.

No	responses

31 If	you	think	that	your	research	could	be	relevant	beyond	higher	education,	please	describe	the
ways	in	which	it	might	engage	with	non-academic	organisations.	How	will	your	proposed	project
develop	clear	pathways	to	impact	through	collaboration	with	non-academic	partners?	(max	1500
characters)

No	responses

32 Will	your	research	use	quantitative	methods	that	are	regarded	as	advanced	within	your	subject
specialism?

Yes

No

0

0

32.a If	'yes',	please	identify	the	methods	and	their	contribution	to	your	project	(max	700	characters).

No	responses

33 Please	describe:	How	does	your	proposed	project	draw	on	on	existing	or	new	databases
(regardless	of	the	methodology	used).

No	responses

34 Will	your	research	use	data	skills	that	are	regarded	as	advanced	within	your	subject	specialism?

Yes

No

0

0
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34.a If	'yes',	please	identify	the	methods	and	their	contribution	to	your	project	(max	700	characters).

No	responses

35 Will	your	research	require	proficiency	in	another	language?

Yes

No

0

0

35.a If	yes,	please	state	what	the	language	is,	outline	your	existing	competency	and	identify	any
training	needs	(max	700	characters).	Please	also	read	the	ESRC's	language	groupings	in	Annex	2
of	their	Funding	Guide	-	http://www.esrc.ac.uk/files/skills-and-careers/studentships/postgraduate-
funding-guide/	-	and	identify	the	grouping	into	which	your	language	fits.

No	responses

36 Will	your	research	likely	involve	international	travel	(outside	the	UK)	for	fieldwork?

Yes

No

0

0

36.a If	yes,	please	outline	where	you	will	likely	undertake	fieldwork	and	for	how	long.	We	understand	at
this	point	this	may	be	only	indicative.	(max	1500	characters)	Please	also	confirm	whether	you	are
eligible	for	a	visa	to	travel	to	this	country.

No	responses

37 Please	describe:	How	does	you	research	draw	on,	and	combine,	different	research	specialities
across	and	beyond	the	social	sciences,	and	contribute	to	interdisciplinary	thinking	(max	1500
characters).

No	responses

38 If	you	are	applying	through	a	LISS	DTP	university	to	another	Doctoral	Training	Partnership	funded
by	one	of	the	other	(non-ESRC)	UKRI	Research	Councils,	(for	example	the	AHRC,	BBSRC	or	NERC),
please	say	which	Research	Council	and	DTP.	This	information	will	not	prejudice	your	LISS	DTP
application	in	any	way,	but	if	you	are	successful	it	will	enable	us	to	explore	joint-funding
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arrangements	with	another	DTP.

No	responses

39 Please	indicate	your	agreement	to	the	above.

By	submitting	this	form	I	

agree	to	the	above

0

40 Please	say	which	age	range	applies	to	you.

0	-	24

25	-	29

30	-	34

35	-	39

40	-	44

45	-	49

50	-	54

55	-	59

60	-	64

65	+

Prefer	not	to	say

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

41 What	is	your	gender?

Female

Male

Non-binary

Other

Prefer	not	to	say

0

0

0

0

0

42 Are	you	transgender,	or	do	you	have	a	transgender	history?
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Yes

No

I	don't	know

I	prefer	not	to	say

0

0

0

0

43 Please	select	your	sexual	orientation

Asexual

Bi/Bisexual

Gay/	lesbian

Heterosexual	/	straight

Queer

Other

Prefer	not	to	say

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Multi	answer:	Percentage	of	respondents	who	selected	each	answer	option	(e.g.	100%	would
represent	that	all	this	question's	respondents	chose	that	option)

44 Do	you	have	any	caring	responsibilities?	Tick	all	which	apply.

None

Primary	carer	of	a	child	or	

children	(under	18	years)

Primary	carer	of	a	disabled	

child	or	children

Primary	carer	or	assistant	for	

a	disabled	adult	(18	years	and	

over)

Primary	carer	or	assistant	for	

an	older	person	or	people	(65	

years	and	over)

Secondary	carer	(another	

person	carries	out	the	main	

caring	role)

Prefer	not	to	say

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Multi	answer:	Percentage	of	respondents	who	selected	each	answer	option	(e.g.	100%	would
represent	that	all	this	question's	respondents	chose	that	option)
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Ethnicity

45 Asian

Bangladeshi	British

Chinese	British

Indian	British

Pakistani	British

Other	British	Asian	background

Bangladeshi

Chinese

Indian

Pakistani

Other	Asian	background

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

46 Black

African	British

Caribbean	British

Other	Black	British	background

African

Caribbean

Other	Black	background

0

0

0

0

0

0

47 White
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English,	Scottish,	Welsh,	

Northern	Irish	or	British

Irish

Gypsy	or	Traveller

Polish

Other	White	background

0

0

0

0

0

48 Mixed

Mixed	or	multiple	ethnic	

background

0

49 Other	ethnic	group

Other	ethnic	group 0

50 I	prefer	not	to	say

I	would	prefer	not	to	declare	

my	ethnicity

0

Disability

51 Do	you	consider	yourself	to	be	disabled?
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No	known	impairment,	health	

condition	or	learning	

difference

A	long	standing	illness	or	

health	condition	such	as	

cancer,	HIV,	diabetes,	chronic	

heart	disease,	or	epilepsy

A	mental	health	difficulty,	

such	as	depression,	

schizophrenia	or	anxiety	

disorder

A	physical	impairment	or	

mobility	issues,	such	as	

difficulty	using	your	arms	or	

using	a	wheelchair	or	crutches

A	social/communication	

impairment	such	as	a	speech	

and	language	impairment	or	

Asperger’s	syndrome/other	

autistic	spectrum	disorder

A	specific	learning	difficulty	

such	as	dyslexia,	dyspraxia	or	

AD(H)D

Blind	or	have	a	visual	

impairment	uncorrected	by	

glasses

D/deaf	or	have	a	hearing	

impairment

An	impairment,	health	

condition	or	learning	

difference	that	is	not	listed	

above

Prefer	not	to	say

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Multi	answer:	Percentage	of	respondents	who	selected	each	answer	option	(e.g.	100%	would
represent	that	all	this	question's	respondents	chose	that	option)

Social	Background

52 Did	your	parent/s	or	carer/s	attend	university?
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Yes

No

Unsure

Prefer	not	to	say

0

0

0

0

53 What	type	of	school(s)	did	you	mainly	attend	between	the	ages	of	11	and	18	years	old?

State-run	or	state-funded	

school	in	the	UK,	which	was	

selective	on	academic,	faith,	

or	other	grounds

State-run	or	state-funded	

school	in	the	UK,	which	was	

non-selective

Independent	or	fee-paying	

school	in	the	UK

School	outside	of	the	UK

I	don't	know

I	prefer	not	to	say

0

0

0

0

0

0

54 Please	tell	us	where	you	heard	about	LISS	DTP.

findaphd.com

jobs.ac.uk

thinkpostgrad.com

The	Voice

Word	of	Mouth

Other	(please	specify)

0

0

0

0

0

0

54.a If	you	selected	Other,	please	specify:

No	responses


